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SHARANABASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KALABURAGI

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

To, Date: 20/06/2019

The Principal
SharanabasaveshwarCollege of Science

Kalaburagi.

Sub: Seeking permission for the conduct of certificate course.

Respected Sir,

With reference to the above cited subject, we the Department of English request you to grant
permission for the conduct of Certificate Course for faculty of the 1%Sem students on

“Communication Skills” for the academic year 2019-20. Kindly consider our request and do the
needful.

Thanking you

s
/@CWAL

(DR. 8.G. Dollegoudar Patil)

SHARNBASVESHWAR COLLEG®
OF SCIENCE, GULBARGA




BURAGI
SHARANABASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KALA

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

uct of certificate
Department meetingwas convened on 10" July 2019 at 11.am for the cond

course
Agenda of the meeting:

: . . t of
A meeting has been convened by the Department of English to discuss about the conduc

Certificate Course for 1% semester students for the academic year 2019-20

Members present
1] Dr. S.G. Dollegoudar Patil
2]Dr.S.S.Patil (External Member) FK}_\

Dept. of English Sharanabasaveshwar college of Commerce, Kalaburagi.
3] Dr. Indira Shetkar (External Member) W/’f&',

Godutai college for women, Kalaburagi

H.-—‘".
4] Sri. Ashok.k (External Member) W

Creative English learning centre , kalaburgi

Proceedings of the Meeting:

The Meeting was started with the welcome address by Dr. S.G. DollegoudarPatil , Department of
English, followed by the introduction about the agenda of the meeting.

Action taken report:
All the members of the meeting decided to start certificate course for 1* semester students on

“Communication Skills” for the academic year 2019-20.

PRINCTPAL
tharanbasweshwar College of Sciencr
GULBARGA-585103
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SHARANABASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KALABURAGI

DEPRATMENT OF ENGLISH

Proceedings of the meeting of the Board of Studies in English (under graduate) held on 18" July

2019 to preparethe syllabus for Certificate Course in “Communication Skills” for B.Sc. 1% semester for
the academic year 2019-20 onwards.

Members present

1] Dr. S.G. Dollegoudar Patil @O‘*’SV
2]Dr.S.S.Patil (External Memiber) W

Dept. of English Sharanabasaveshwar college of Commerce, Kalaburagi.

3] Dr. Indira Shetkar (External Member) Qﬁ?,%ﬁaf@-\

—_—
Godutai college for women, Kalaburagi

4] Sri. Ashok k (External Member) \3)\)&/

Creative English learning centre , kalaburgi

PROCEEDINGS:

The syllabus for certificate course in “Communication Skills”for B.Sc. 1*'semester was drafted

after discussion during the meeting with the members of Board of Studies and was placed for the
approval and implementation from the academic year 2019-20 onwards.

taranbasweshwar College of Scienc®
GULBARGA-585103



SHARANBASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KALABURAGI

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

NOTICE Date: 10/08/19

The students of B.Sc. 1%'semester are here by informed that, classes for
Certificate Course on “Communication Skills” will commence from
20/08/2019 onwards.

PRINCIP

(DR. S.G. Dollegoudar Patil)

SHARNBASVESHWAR COLLEG:
OF SCIENCE, GULBARGA
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SHARANABASEVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KALABURA

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
NOTICE DATE: 11/08/19

The Department of Englishhas planned to start Certificate course on
“Communication Skills” for B.Sc. 1* Sem students for the academic year
2019-20. Hence all are here by informed to enroll their names.

PRINCIPAL

(DR. S.G. Dollegoudar Patil)

B.Sc. 1*'Sem--
B.Sc. 3"Sem-
Vg/ @,&{Z )

SHARNBASVESH WAR COLLEG

i OF SCIENCE, GULBARGA
0~
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SHARANABASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KALABURA

Application Form

(To be filled by the Candidate)

SL.no: Date:

Application for the Certificate Course in “COMMUNICATIVE SKILLS”

1) Name of the Candidate (as enrolled in the SSLC records in block letters)
ONEHA...

2) Father’ s/Mother s Na RAMLI;N 67 [(ANTLI
3) Date of Birth: ... [“ L-l0g.[

200
4) Sex: Male/female: FEMFILI:

S) Semester: 5EM Roll No: ]“?6

6) Combination: . P b CS

7) Address of the candidate with Pin code (in block letters)
ALALUKA....CHIDNCHDO. LT . KALLRUR ROAD

...... DISTRICT.. MLA@L}%J? 535!015

8) MoblleNo &L}.‘al QS?’&SS

9) E mail address: .

@ Smmi Comn

Candidate’s Signature
Coordinator ;@g{%

PRINCIPAL
SHARNBASYESHWAR COLLEGE
OF SCIF"J-E CLUTADGA




SHARANBASVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE. KALABURAGI

Application Form

(To be filled by the Candidate)

SL.no: Date: PHOTRA

Application for the Certificate Course in “COMMUNICATIVE SKILLS”

1) Name of the Candidate (as enrolled in the SSLC records in block letters)

C\'\I‘TQ A . oMNH L\'__ﬁQ? P| . HBHR ﬂ\'%\l\ng .....................

.............................................................................

2) Father’'s/Mother’s Name: MP’LLF‘?PH ............................................................
3) Date of Birth: T T R

4) Sex: Male/female: F&mﬂ&ﬂ

5) Semester: ..... lst ....................... Roll No: L. - TR —

6) Combination: 'PC,I\"]

7) Address of the candidate with Pin code (in block letters)

 n-gaadfe o NeaR...S8B (ollEhb .
Rﬁv\t\\%w\l\mm%\mﬁw

S L

tegpust @%Mﬂ.c@%

g swovene Aa2pi2230°

9) E mail address: L‘fa’*%ﬁk&""lh?m QSR T ZIR

s L
___-_Candﬁ%i_gnature

= ] =
—— e = =
- e s e STE s e

Coordinator @W

PRiN T
SH»?;NBASVESH i:’i% CO
SCIENCE, GULBA-R‘%QEGE




SHARANABASAVESHWAR CO LLEGE OF SCIENCE, KALABURAGI
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
B.Sc. 1st Semester Student List-2019-2020

Certificate course on “Communicative Skills”
SL.NO ROLLNO REG.NO NAME

COMBINAT
1 1 $2065539 ABHISHEK BASAVARAJ PCM
2 2 $2065540 ABHISHEK AMBARAYA PCM
3 4 $2065542 AISHWARYA SIDRAMAPPA PCM
4 7 52065545 AJAYKUMAR RAJAPPA PCM
5 8 52065546 AKASH GUIIA BASAVARAJ PCM
6 9 52065547 AKSHATA PATIL pPcMm
7 10 52065548 AMAR YANKANCHI PCM
8 11 52065549 AMBIKA SAIDAPPA PCM
9 13 52065551 ANJALI SANJAYKUMAR PCM
10 15 52065553 ANKITARB RACHAPPA PCM
11 17 52065555 ARUNAKUMAR REVANASIDDAPPA PCM
12 21 52065559 BELAMGI ARUNKUMAR PARAMESHWAR PCM
13 24 52065562 BHAGYALAXMI ARJUN PCM
14 25 52065563 BHAGYASHREE IRAN NA HANNURE PCM
15 27 52065565 BHAGYASHREES HEERAPUR PCM
16 28 52065566 BHAGYASHREE SHARANAPPA WATAR PCM
17 29 52065567 BHAGYASHREE SHANTA VEERAYYA PCM
18 30 52065568 BHAVANI RACHAPPA UPPAR PCM
19 31 52065569 BHAVANI GUNDERAO PcCM
20 33 $2065571 BHAVANI REVAPPA PCM
21 34 52065572 BHUVANESHWARI SHIVAPPA PCM
22 35 §2065573 CHAITRA MALLIKARJUN PCM
23 36 52065574 CHANDRASHEKHAR VISHWANATH PCM
24 37 52065575 CHANNABASAVA CHITAMBARAY PCM
25 38 52065576 CHANNAMMA VISHWANATH PCM
26 39 52065577 CHETAN GHANATE SIDDHARAM PCM
27 41 52065579 CHITRA MALLAPPA HARALAYYA PCM
28 42 §2065580 CHAITRA SHARANAPPA GOUDA PCM PRINCIPAL

SHARNBASVESHWAR COLLEGH
OF SCIENCE, GULBARGA



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
E]
40
a
82
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

45
47
48
49
50
51
55
57
58
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
76
77
79
81
82
83
84
85
86

52065583
52065585
52065586
$2065587
52065588
52065589
52065593
52065595
52065596
52065597
52065599
$2065600
52065601
52065602
52065603
52065604
52065605
52065606
52065607
52065608
52065609
52065612
S2065613
52065615
52065617
52065618
52065620
52065622
52065623
52065624
52065625
52065636
$2065627

DANESHWARI M MALLIKARIUN
DEVIKA MUTTAPPA

DEVINDRAPPA NINGANNA

DIVYA NAGAREDDY

DUNDESH SHIVALINGANNA

GIRUA R WALI

INDUDHAR SAYABANNA KORALI

K RANJITA HANUMANTH REDDY
KALMESH GUNDERAY ULLE

KAVITA GUNDAPPA

KEDARNATH SOMANATH CHOUDHARI
MAHADEV SHIVAPUTRAPPA
MAHALAXMI S PADASHETTY SIDRAMAPPAS P
MAHESH MALLIKARIUN PUJARI
MALLIKARJUN RAVINDRA

MAMATA CHINTAMANI SUTAR
MANJUNATH NAGRAJ

MEENAKSHI ADAPPA

MEGHA KANTAPPA

MEGHA NAGARAJ

MEGHANA MALLIKARJUN
NAVEENAKUMAR CHANDRAKANT GIGGARI
NINGAMMA BASAVARAJ SONNAD
PAVANAKUMAR KASHINATH
PRANJALI N KULKARNI

POOJA MALLINATH RODAGI

PREETI S C SANGAPPA CHORGASTI
PUSHPA S PATIL SIDDHARAM S PATIL
PUSHPA MALLIKARJUN

RADHIKA JAIWANTHREDDY

RAHUL RAJASHEKHAR

RAHUL SHARANAYYA

RAKESH BOODEPPA YADAV

PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCMm
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM

A

SHARNBASVESHWAR COLLEG:
OF SCIENCE, GULBARGA



88
91
92
93
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
112
113
114
116
117
119
121
122
123
124
128
129
130
132

52065628 RANI RAJSHEKHAR KORE

52065629 RANI BAKKAREDDY

52065632 REVAMMA HONMAPPA

52065633 REVANSIDDAPPA SHIVAPUTRAPPA MASUTI
S2065634 RAMADEVI ANANDRAY

52065637 SACHIN ANNAPPA NIMBARG!I
S2065638 SACHIN DHANRAJ
52065639
52065640
52065641
52065642
520685643
52065644

SAGAR KOANGUTTI MALLAPPA KOANGUTTI
SAHANA RATNAKAR

SAKSHI A PATIL ASHOK KUMAR PATIL
SANGMESH VEERASANGAPPA

SANGAMITRA ARVIND

SHANKAR GUNDURAJ ALAGUDE

52065645 SHARANA BASAVA MURUGUDEPPA
S2065646 SHARANABASAPPA SHIVAPUTRAPPA BIRADAR

52065647 SHIVAPRASAD SHARANABASAPPA LAKKUKALE
$2065648 SHILPA BASAVARAJ
52065650

$2065651
52065653
52065654

SHIVAKUMAR DHANRAJ V NAGASHETTY
SHIVANAND RAMANNA
SHIVALINGAPPA YALASHETTEPPA
SHIVARAJKUMAR SHANTAMALLAPPA
52065655 SHRADDHA SANJEEV SONKAMBLE
$2065657 SHRIKANTH G KOTTARGI

$2065658 SHRUTI MADIVALAPPA

S2065660 SNEHA VEERANNA SAHU

52065610 MEGHA BELAMGI

52065662 SHWETA CHANDRASHEKHAR
52065663 SHWETA SIDDARAM SAGAR
$2065664 SHWETA SHIVANAND

52065668 SRIDEVISILEDAR

$2065669 SUHAIL MANDEVALI MEHBOOB
52065670 SUMASRI REDDY JAI PRAKASH REDDY
52065671 SUPRIYA ERANNA KOGANOOR

PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM

SHARNBASVESHWAR COLLEGE
OF SCIENCE, GULBARGA



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

133
134
135
137
138
140
142
143
145
148
149
150
154
156
160
167
169
175
177
180
181
185
187
193
200
201
220
233
238
243
253
255
256

$2065672 SUREKHA JAMADAR CHANDRAKANT
$2065673 SUSHMA SURYAKANT GOTUR
52065674 SUSHMA SHIVARAJ
$2065675 SWAMISHAMBHAVI BASAVARAI
$2065676 SYED AYYUB CHANDPASHA
$2065681 VAISHNAVI BHEEMSHA
52065683 VANANA RAJSHEKHAR
52065684 WARSHA VEERANNA SIDRAMGOL
$2065686 VIKRAM G JADHAV GANAPATI JADHAV
52065691 VIVEK PRABHULING SWAMY
52065689 VISHAL ASHOK KARALI
52065690 VISHAL LAXMAN BEEDI
52065695 MADHURI AMARAPPA JAMBAGI!
52065614 PARVATI MALLANNA KATIKARA
$2065700 VISHAL SHIVANAND HIREGOUDA

52065707 BHAGYAWANT HADPAD SHIVAKUMAR
$2065709 CHETAN KAVIRAJ

52065715 KIRANKUMAR YESHWANTH

$2065717 MALLIKARIUN SIDDANNA SAGAR
52065720 NIVEDITA SHIVARAI

$2065721 POOJA CHANDRAKANT

§2065725 RADHAKRISHNA HANAMANTH
S2065727 ROHANG KAMASHETTY

52065735 SHIVANANDAVISHWANATHREDDY
52065741 SWATHI CHANDRAKANTH

52065742 V SRUSHTI VUIAY KUMAR DODMANI
S2065762 BRUNDAS PATIL SHARANGOUDA S PATIL

52065776 MAHALAXMI BHIMANGOUDA BIRADAR
52065779 MD IRFAN MD DASTAGEER

52065787 PREETHI CHANDRAKANTH BALI
52065797 SAGARHC CHANNABASAVAIAH H P
52065799 SANDEEP KUMAR MALLIKARIUN
$2065800 SANGMESH SHIVAPUTRA BHIMSHETTY

PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PME
PCM
PME
PMCS
PMCS
PMCS
PMCS
PMCS
PMCS
PMCS
PMCS
PMCS
PMCS
PMCS
CBZ
cBz
CBZ
CBZ
CBZ
CBZ
cBZ

SHARNBALINCIPA
SHWAR ¢
SCIENCE, GULBARGLC®



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

245
250
272
274
305
306
312
196
315

$2065789 PRIYANKA MALIPATIL SIDANNA
$2065794 ROHAN KULKARNI SRIKANT KULKARNI
52065816 VAISHNAVI ANILKUMAR

52065818 VIKAS CHANDRAKANT

52065847 ASHARANI NANAGOUDA

52065848 MANOJ KUMAR SHIVARAJ

52065849 SHANTLING SHIVASHARANAPPA HUGAR
$2065737 SNEHA RAMLINGAPPA

52065852 KRISHI CHAVAN UMESH KUMAR CHAVAN

CBZ

CBZ
CBZ
CBZ
PCM
PCM
PMCS
PMCS
PMCS

SHARNBASVESHWAR CO
OF SCIENCE, Gl.ll.BﬁcIlfiL‘la.iEGl



SHARANABASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KALABURAGI
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
SYLLABUS FOR

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN COMMUNICATION SKILLS

UNIT-1: 10 Hours

Communication :Meaning, Nature, Importance and Purpose of
Communication, Types of Communication, History of oral
Communication, Communication Mechanism.

UNIT-2: 6 Hours
Advantages of oral Communication, Non-verbal Communication, Body
Language, Communicating Time.

UNIT-3: 5 Hours

The process of Listening, Listening Dynamics, Levels of Listening, Traits
of Active Listeners, Things To Remember.

UNIT-4: 4 Hours

Listening In General, Benefits of Effective Listening, Difference Between
Hearing and Listening, Poor Listening Skills.

UNIT-5: 5 Hours

Basic type of Listening, Importance of Listening Skills, Types of
Listening, Benefits of Effective Listening, Features of Listening,

Techniques of Listening Skills.

a
GUESHWA .
. hg?SBSENCE, GULBARGA




SHARANABASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE,
KALABURAGIL

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Certificate Course in “‘Communicative Skills in English’.

1. Department Name: English literature
2. Title of Course: Certificate Course in ‘Communicative Skills in English’.

ABOUT THE COURSE: ‘Communicative Skills in English” Course is designed
for the students to develop speaking, listening and pronunciation skills for
more effective communication in trade, industries, journalism, tourism
industry and related professional situations. These courses will develop
confidence in using English through conversation activities, public speaking,

interview skills and group discussions.

3. Aims and objectives of the Course:

To enable the students:

e To equip the learners with effective speaking and listening skills in

English.
e To make them realize the communication potential of English

language.
To train them to use language effectively, to face interviews, group

discussion, public speaking and presentation skills.
e To facilitate, to acquire a fairly acceptable skill in pronunciation.

e Topromote ethical values and inculcate organizational behavior,
To use English effectively for trade, tourism industries,

communication and use of language in different situation.

RINCIPAL
LLEC

NBASVESHWAR €O

SH%‘F SCIENCE, GULBARGA



SHARANABASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KALABURAGIL.

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Course outline for Certificate Course

B.Sc. 1STSEMESTER

Course code: 01/CCCS-19

Sl. No. Title of the course Marks Theory /week | TOTAL HOURS
Theory
1 Communication Skills 50 3 3

2. Language of Instruction: English
3. Course Coordinator :

4. Duration: 30 hours.

5. Date : 20/06/2019

6. Free Certificate Course.

7. Lecture: Theory 30 hours.

8. Lecture Timing: 12:15 to 1:15

9. Reference books:

e Communication Skills

By N. Gupta — SahityaBhavan publication, Agra

e Communication Techniques

By A.G Girdhar — I.K International publication house New Delhi.

(DR. 8.G. Dollegoudar Patil)

SHARNBASVESHWAR COLLEGK
OF SCIENCE, GULBARGA




SHARANABASEVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KALABURAGI

TIME TABLE FOR THE YEAR 2019-2020

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
CLASS: B.SC 1°T SEMESTER

SUBJECT: Communication Skills

THEORY
Days /time 12.15 to 1.15
Tuesday 1*'Sem
Wednesday 1*'Sem
Thursday 1*'Sem

(DR. S.G. Dollegoudar Patil)
WOPRL, COLLEG
\ES
SHARNBASU e GUIBARGA
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SHARANABASEVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KALABURAGI
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

NOTICE DATE: 11/10/19

The students of B.Sc. 1¥'semester are here by informed that, exams for
certificate course on “Communication Skills”will be commence as ( stated
below)

B.Sc. 1% Sem-16/10/2019

(DR. 8.G. Dollegoudar Patil)

SHARNBASVESHWAR COLLEG:!
OF SCIENCE, GULBARGA




KALABURAGI

Course Code: 01/CCCS-19

Duration: 01: 30 Hrs

Instruction to Candidates: All questions are compulsory.
I. Answer the following questions

What are the traits of listening dynamics?

What are levels of listening?

What are the traits of active listening?
What things do you remember while listening?

How to be an effective listener?
What are the benefits of effective listening?
What is the difference between hearing and listening?

How to listen effectively?
What are the effects of poor listening?
IO What are the basic types of listening?
II. Answer the following questions
1. What are the techniques of listening skills? Make a list of them

2. Explain in detail the difference between the following two sentences.

a. Let’s eat grandma!
b. Let’s eat, Grandma!
III.  Answer the following questions
1. Define Soft skills and explain in brief soft skills like-

» Communication skills,
» Conflict resolution,
> Leadership skills,
» Team work
> Problem solving.

SHARNBASVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Max. Marks: 50

10X01=10
05X 02=10
10X 03=30

2. Whatis Communication? Explain in brief its meaning, purpose, history and mechanism

3. Explain the implicit meaning of —
» Non-Verbal communication,
» Body Language,
» Barriers to communication,
» Communication time

ok ok o /@/\?ﬁ(’
RINCI

SHARNBASVESHWAR COLLEC’
OF SCIENCE, GULBARG?
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SHARANABASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KALABURAGI
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
B.Sc. 1st Semester Student List-2019-2020
Certificate course on “Communicative Skills”

SLNO ROLLNO REG.NO  NAME COMBINAT MARKS (MAX-50)  GRADE

1 1 52065539 ABHISHEK BASAVARAI PCM 0 D

2 2 52065540 ABHISHEK AMBARAYA PCM 25 C

3 4 52065542 AISHWARYA SIDRAMAPPA PCM 7 D

4 7 52065545 AJAYKUMAR RAJAPPA PCM 7 D

5 8 52065546 AKASH GUJJA BASAVARAJ PCM 9 D

6 9 52065547 AKSHATA PATIL PCM 7 D

7 10 52065548 AMAR YANKANCHI PCM 11 D

8 11 S2065549 AMBIKA SAIDAPPA PCM 25 ¢

9 13 52065551 ANJALISANJAYKUMAR PCM 28 o
10 15  S2065553 ANKITA R B RACHAPPA PCM 24 (o
1 17 52065555 ARUNAKUMAR REVANASIDDAPPA PCM 12 D
12 21 S2065559 BELAMGI ARUNKUMAR PARAMESHWAR PCM 18 D
13 24 52065562 BHAGYALAXMI ARJUN PCM 21 o
14 25 52065563 BHAGYASHREE IRANNA HANNURE PCM 30 c
15 27 52065565 BHAGYASHREE S HEERAPUR PCM 31 B
16 28 52065566 BHAGYASHREE SHARANAPPA WATAR PCM 21 C
17 29 52065567 BHAGYASHREE SHANTA VEERAYYA PCM 21 C
18 30  S2065568 BHAVANI RACHAPPA UPPAR PCM 16 D
19 31 52065569 BHAVANI GUNDERAO PCM 23 C
20 33 S2065571 BHAVANIREVAPPA PCM 10 =
21 34 52065572 BHUVANESHWARI SHIVAPPA PCM 28 C
22 35  $2065573 CHAITRA MALLIKARJUN PCM 10 D
23 36 52065574 CHANDRASHEKHAR VISHWANATH PCM 27 C
24 37 $2065575 CHANNABASAVA CHITAMBARAY PCM 3 D
25 38 52065576 CHANNAMMA VISHWANATH PCM 16 D
26 39 52065577 CHETAN GHANATE SIDDHARAM PCM 23 c
27 41 S2065579 CHITRA MALLAPPA HARALAYYA PCM 9 D
28 42 52065580 CHAITRA SHARANAPPA GOUDA PCM 3 D RINCIPAL

BASVESHWAR COLLEGE
S CIENCE, GULRARGA
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$2065583 DANESHWARI M MALLIKARJUN
52065585 DEVIKA MUTTAPPA

52065586 DEVINDRAPPA NINGANNA
52065587 DIVYA NAGAREDDY

52065588 DUNDESH SHIVALINGANNA
52065589 GIRIJA R WALI

52065593 INDUDHAR SAYABANNA KORALI

52065595 K RANIJITA HANUMANTH REDDY
52065596 KALMESH GUNDERAY ULLE

52065597 KAVITA GUNDAPPA

52065599 KEDARNATH SOMANATH CHOUDHARI
52065600 MAHADEV SHIVAPUTRAPPA
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52065602 MAHESH MALLIKARJUN PUJARI
52065603 MALLIKARIUN RAVINDRA

52065604 MAMATA CHINTAMANI SUTAR
52065605 MANJUNATH NAGRAJ

52065606 MEENAKSHI ADAPPA

52065607 MEGHA KANTAPPA

52065608 MEGHA NAGARAJ
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52065612 NAVEENAKUMAR CHANDRAKANT GIGGARI
52065613 NINGAMMA BASAVARAJ SONNAD
52065615 PAVANAKUMAR KASHINATH
52065617 PRAMJALI N KULKARNI

52065618 POOJA MALLINATH RODAGI
52065620 PREETIS C SANGAPPA CHORGASTI
52065622 PUSHPA S PATIL SIDDHARAM S PATIL
52065623 PUSHPA MALLIKARIUN

52065624 RADHIKA JAIWANTHREDDY
52065625 RAHUL RAJASHEKHAR

52065636 RAHUL SHARANAYYA

52065627 RAKESH BOODEPPA YADAV
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PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM

15
10
14
12
24
13
17
21
16
11
11
25
23

29
15
35
31
23
25
11
19
23
18
10
28
19
20
16
34
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87
88
91
92
a3
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
112
113
114
116
117
119
121
122
123
124
128
129
130
132

52065628 RANIRAJSHEKHAR KORE
S2065629 RANIBAKKAREDDY
§2065632 REVAMMA HONNAPPA
S2065633 REVANSIDDAPPA SHIVAPUTRAPPA MASUTI
52065634 RAMADEVI ANANDRAY
52065637 SACHIN ANNAPPA NIMBARGI
52065638 SACHIN DHANRAJ
52065639 SAGAR KOANGUTTI MALLAPPA KOANGUTTI
52065640 SAHANA RATNAKAR
52065641 SAKSHI A PATIL ASHOK KUMAR PATIL
52065642 SANGMESH VEERASANGAPPA
52065643 SANGAMITRA ARVIND
52065644 SHANKAR GUNDURAJ ALAGUDE
52065645 SHARANA BASAVA MURUGUDEPPA
52065646 SHARANABASAPPA SHIVAPUTRAPPA BIRADAR
52065647 SHIVAPRASAD SHARANABASAPPA LAKKUKALE
52065648 SHILPA BASAVARAJ
52065650 SHIVAKUMAR DHANRAJ V NAGASHETTY
52065651 SHIVANAND RAMANNA
52065653 SHIVALINGAPPA YALASHETTEPPA
52065654 SHIVARAIKUMAR SHANTAMALLAPPA
52065655 SHRADDHA SAMNJEEV SONKAMBLE
52065657 SHRIKANTH G KOTTARGI
52065658 SHRUTI MADIVALAPPA
52065660 SNEHA VEERANNA SAHU
52065610 MEGHA BELAMGI
52065662 SHWETA CHANDRASHEKHAR
52065663 SHWETA SIDDARAM SAGAR
52065664 SHWETA SHIVANAND
S2065668 SRIDEVISILEDAR
52065669 SUHAIL MANDEVALI MEHBOOB
S2065670 SUMASRI REDDY JAI PRAKASH REDDY
$2065671 SUPRIYA ERANNA KOGANOOR

PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM
PCM

27
29

33
30

23
16
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10

28

23
17
13
29

26
11
12
17
23
27
30
23
18
24
16
27
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95 133 52065672 SUREKHA JAMADAR CHANDRAKANT PCM 23 c
96 134 52065673 SUSHMA SURYAKANT GOTUR PCM 29 c
97 135 52065674 SUSHMA SHIVARAJ PCM 26 c
98 137 S2065675 SWAMISHAMBHAVI BASAVARAJ PCM 16 D
o9 138 52065676 SYED AYYUB CHANDPASHA PCM 21 G
100 140 52065681 VAISHNAVI BHEEMSHA PCM 21 C
101 142 52065683 VANANA RAISHEKHAR PCM 26 (&
102 143 52065684 VARSHA VEERANNA SIDRAMGOL PCM 21 o
103 145 S2065686 VIKRAM G JADHAV GANAPATI JADHAV PCM 32 B
104 148 S2065691 VIVEK PRABHULING SWAMY PCM 0 D
105 149 S2065689 VISHAL ASHOK KARALI PCM 3 D
106 150 S2065690 VISHAL LAXMAN BEEDI PCM 25 C
107 154 52065695 MADHURI AMARAPPA JAMBAGI PME 23 (e
108 156  S2065614 PARVATI MALLANNA KATIKARA PCM 22 C
109 160 52065700 VISHAL SHIVANAND HIREGOUDA PME 11 D
109 167  S2065707 BHAGYAWANT HADPAD SHIVAKUMAR PMCS 2 D
110 169  S2065709 CHETAN KAVIRAJ PMCS 22 C
111 175  S2065715 KIRANKUMAR YESHWANTH PMCS 18 D
112 177 52065717 MALLIKARIUN SIDDANNA SAGAR PMCS 6 D
113 180  S2065720 NIVEDITA SHIVARAI PMCS 7 D
114 181  S2065721 POOJA CHANDRAKANT PMCS 25 C
115 185 52065725 RADHAKRISHNA HANAMANTH PMCS 12 D
116 187  S2065727 ROHAN G KAMASHETTY PMCS 11 D
117 182 52065735 SHIVANANDA VISHWANATHREDDY PMCS 0 D
118 200 52065741 SWATHI CHANDRAKANTH PMCS 6 D
119 201 S2065742 V SRUSHTIVUAY KUMAR DODMANI PMCS a8 A
120 220 S2065762 BRUNDA S PATIL SHARANGOUDA S PATIL cBzZ 23 €
121 233 S2065776 MAHALAXMI BHIMANGOUDA BIRADAR CBZ 15 D
122 238 52065779 MD IRFAN MD DASTAGEER CBZ 32 B
123 243 S2065787 PREETHI CHANDRAKANTH BALI CBZ 20 C
124 253 52065797 SAGAR H C CHANNABASAVAIAH H P CBZ 31 B o
125 255 52065799 SANDEEP KUMAR MALLIKARIUN cBz 27 C il p b
126 256  S2065800 SANGMESH SHIVAPUTRA BHIMSHETTY cBz 23 c 5Hp.aNBASU55“w‘“ COLLEG
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245  $2065789 PRIYANKA MALIPATIL SIDANNA CBZ 25 C

250 52065794 ROHAN KULKARNISRIKANT KULKARNI CBZ 30 o
129 272 52065816 VAISHNAVI ANILKUMAR cBZ 15 D
130 274  S2065818 VIKAS CHANDRAKANT CBZ 25 C
131 305 52065847 ASHARANI NANAGOUDA PCM 23 G
132 306 S2065848 MANOJ KUMAR SHIVARAI PCM 13 D
133 312 52065849 SHANTLING SHIVASHARANAPPA HUGAR PMCS 24 c
134 196  S2065737 SNEHA RAMLINGAPPA PMCS 20 o
135 315 52065852 KRISHI CHAVAN UMESH KUMAR CHAVAN PMCS 23 c

P 1PA
SHARNBASVESHWAR COLLEGE
OF SCIENCE, GULBARGA



Sharanbasaveshwar
College of Science, Kalaburagi

DiamonD JuBiLEE CELEBRATED
ISO-9001-2015 Certified

Department of English

Course Code : 01/CCCS-19

This is to Certify that Mr./Miss..... . . 0 i s s s s s rans
.f.
of B Sc...j ....................................... Sem has Successfully Completed the Certificate Course/Add-on
Course in “Communication Skills” and obtained Grade..... A ___________________________________________________
Place : Kalaburagi
(8]
Dafe..‘f..gj!.'.l%.. 19 Mb““: GL:PAL ;

KALABURAG! - 585103,



